DAILY LOVANGO
GUEST FERRY SCHEDULE

TO/FROM CRUZ BAY, ST. JOHN
In Effect January, 29th

SUNDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY
10-minute crossing time 10-minute crossing time
DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS
LOVANGO CRUZ BAY LOVANGO CRUZ BAY
8:15 AM* 1:15 PM 8:15 AM* 1:15 PM

advanced reservations required advanced reservations required

9:15 AM 3:30 PM 9:15 AM 3:30 PM
10:45 AM 5:45 PM 10:45 AM 5:45 PM
3:15 PM )

8:35 PM 3:15 PM 8:35 PM
5:30 PM .

9:15 PM 530 PM 9:15 PM
6:15 PM 6:15 PM

10:15 PM

FOR RESERVATIONS

PLEASE CALL OUR FRONT DESK AT 340-625-0400




DAILY LOVANGO

GUEST FERRY SCHEDULE

TO/FROM RED HOOK, ST. THOMAS

In Effect January, 29th

SUNDAY - FRIDAY

15-minute crossing time

DEPARTS
LOVANGO

8:15 AM

9:45 AM

11:15 AM

2:15 PM

3:45 PM

4:45 PM

6:45 PM

SATURDAY

15-minute crossing time

DEPARTS
RED HOOK

7:45 AM

8:45 AM

1.00 PM

2:45 PM

4:15 PM

5:15PM

ADVANCED RESERVATIONS REQUIRE

7:10 PM

8:20 PM

10:00 PM

DEPARTS
LOVANGO

8:15 AM

9:45 AM

11:15 AM

2:15 PM

3:45 PM

4:45 PM

6:45 PM

FOR RESERVATIONS

DEPARTS
RED HOOK

7:45 AM

8:45 AM

1.00 PM

2:45 PM

4:15 PM

5:15PM

ADVANCED RESERVATIONS REQUIRE

7:10 PM

8:20 PM

PLEASE CALL OUR FRONT DESK AT 340-625-0400




