DAILY LOVANGO GUEST FERRY SCHEDULE

TO/FROM CRUZ BAY, ST. JOHN

In Effect January, 29th

SUNDAY - FRIDAY 10-minute crossing time

SATURDAY 10-minute crossing time

DEPARTS LOVANGO	DEPARTS CRUZ BAY	DEPARTS LOVANGO	DEPARTS CRUZ BAY
8:15 AM* advanced reservations required	1:15 PM	8:15 AM* advanced reservations required	1:15 PM
9:15 AM	3:30 PM	9:15 AM	3:30 PM
10:45 AM	5:45 PM	10:45 AM	5:45 PM advanced reservations required
3:15 PM	8:35 PM	3:15 PM	8:35 PM
5:30 PM	9:15 PM	5:30 PM	9:15 PM
6:15 PM	10:15 PM advanced reservations required	6:15 PM	

FOR RESERVATIONS PLEASE CALL OUR FRONT DESK AT 340-625-0400

DAILY LOVANGO GUEST FERRY SCHEDULE

TO/FROM RED HOOK, ST. THOMAS

In Effect January, 29th

SUNDAY - FRIDAY

15-minute crossing time

SATURDAY

15-minute crossing time

DEPARTS LOVANGO	DEPARTS RED HOOK	DEPARTS	
			RED HOOK
8:15 AM	7:45 AM	8:15 AM	7:45 AM
9:45 AM	8:45 AM	9:45 AM	8:45 AM
11:15 AM	1:00 PM	11:15 AM	1:00 PM
2:15 PM	2:45 PM	2:15 PM	2:45 PM
3:45 PM	4:15 PM	3:45 PM	
4:45 PM	5:15PM	4:45 PM	4:15 PM
6:45 PM	7:10 PM	6:45 PM	5:15PM advanced reservations require
	8:20 PM		7:10 PM
	10:00 PM		8:20 PM

FOR RESERVATIONS PLEASE CALL OUR FRONT DESK AT 340-625-0400